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2014 SERIES 2

SERIES INFORMATION

) RELEASE DATE: October, 2014

» CARD NUMBERS: 67a-132a and 67b-132b
» BASE SET: 132 stickers

» VARIATION SET: no variations

d67a Sharp SHAW
d67b Toothy TOMMY
d68a Scary TORY

1 68b Freaky FREDA
d69a Frozen FRANK
169b Ice TREY

d70a Row TATE

1 70b Rollin’ ROLAND
d71a  Must ASH

a7l  Crumby CARL
d72a Connect the DOT
d72b Drawn DAWN
d73a Skee BILL

1 73b Arcarde JADE
d74a Gauged GAGE
d74b Loopy LUKE

[ 75a Furry FARRAH
d75b Foxy FIONA
d76a Insta GRAHAM
d76b Pola ROY

a77a MOE Angel
d77b Turned LEIF
(d78a Rope BERNIE
Q78b Gym JIM

d79a Haunted HOWIE
[ 79b Scary LARRY

1 80a JEN Ga

d80b TONYA Tower
18la Barfy BART

A 8Ilb Projectile GILES
(182a Nutty NED

1 82b Cracked MACK
1 83a Stony STEPHEN
1 83b Chiseled CHAD
d84a Guiding DWIGHT
d84b Foggy AUGIE

1 85a Inside CLYDE

1 85b Shed JED

186a SHAY Sway

1 86b Serene IRENE
d87a Duck CAL

1 87b DIRK Dynasty

1 88a Hairy HUBERT
188b Nosey NORB
189%9a Bubble BOBBY
189b Popped POLLUX
d90a Back JACK

1 90b Schooled SCOUT
d9la Door KNOX
d91b Knocked NOLAN
d92a Bomb ED

d92b Bomb Squad Squire
1 93a RICK Grimey

1 93b Sheriff BIFF
d94a Airelle Dancer

1 94b Inflate ABEL

1 95a MO Moon

QA 95b Jumpin’ JESS
d96a Krak KEN

1 96b Monstrous MARK
d97a There’s WALDO
d97b Found FLINT
198a Head BRICE
198b Surf EARL

d99%a
199
1100a
1100b
d101a
a1101b
1102a
1102b
1103a
1103b
1104a
1104b
1105a
1105b
1106a
1106b
1107a
1107b
1108a
1108b
d109a
1109b
d110a
a1 110b
d11a
d11b
d7112a
ad112b
dM3a
ad13b
d14a
a114b
d115a
a115b
d116a
a16b
am7a
dM7b
d18a
a1 118b
1 119a
1119b
1120a
ad120b
d121a
d121b
1122a
1122b
1123a
1123b
d124a
d124b
1125a
ad125b
1126a
a126b
d127a
1127b
1128a
1128b
1129a
1129b
1130a
1130b
1131a
a1131b
1132a
1132b

NOTES

BASE

TIM Skim

NAT Net
Audacious ANDY
HANS Picked
Mashed MILEY
Wrecked WREN
EVA Lution

Land WALKER
SERENA Serpent
Menacing MEDINA
Best BUD
Friendly FRANCIS
Split KRIT
CONNIE Science
Eyecicle IRA

Eye CY

WALTER Balloon
Watery WILL
DEE N A

Mad BRAD

Back HARRY
WADE Braid
Mucus GUS
Nintendon’t 3 DENNIS
Original ART

One Of JUAN
Eerie ETHAN
Hairy HOLDEN
Hanging HERB
Picture PRESCOTT
Iy IRIS

Cold COLETTE
Horse MANNY
Heady HECTOR
GERRY Rigged
PAT Work
Jugular JEFF
Pressured PRESTON
WAYCO Wishbone
Split SPENCER

G. P. KEIR

Bright Brian
Amped ANDREA
Surfin’ SOPHIE
Cuckoo KEVIN
Clocked CLOYD
Swiss ARNIE
Loaded LOGAN
Quick LEE

Bare Bones BARRY
Knot TED

Unfreed REED
FLO Sing

Dental DIANA
TREY Cycle
JOHNNY Junior
Greed DEE
Heinous HAL

Rust TY

Trashy TONY
ANTON Bite

Hurt HANK

One IVAN

Hot Shot SCOTT
Team UPTON
BRUCE Pain

Eight ARMAND
PETER Pooper




